
Rally Wervik 2025 Timing regroup out

regroup outNr Name Firstname license nr Team Name Firstname license nr Team Brand Model Div/Kl

7u38 VC4 Verhaeghe Armin

7u39 VC3 Lefevere Patrick Scuderia Vervica Maes Kurt Scuderia Vervica Opel Kadett c

7u40 VC2 Lefevere Erik Scuderia Vervica Mestdagh Dimitri Scuderia Vervica Citroen Ax sport

7u41 INFO Seba 

7u42 CC Huyghebaert Geert Other Degroote Bart Other Ford Sierra RS

7u43 VC 1 Rogiers Dominique

7u44 H000 Gaby Frank

7u45 OOO Verstraete verstraete

7u49 OO Knockaert Alain Scuderia Vervica Verbeerst Geert Scuderia Vervica Toyota Yaris Gr Sport

7u51 HOO Braem Carl Cottignies Bart morris cooper

7u54 VIP1 Cherain

7u55 O Spillebeen Patrick W6762 A3 Duindistel Thibault Spillebeen W7557 A4 Autostal Atlantic Audi Quattro 4H5

8u00 1 Vanneste Davy W3166 A3 Autostal Atlantic Squedin Denis W2087 B Duindistel Citroën C3 Rally2 3I

8u01 2 Debackere Melissa W5195 A3 Duindistel Krieger Melissa 34809 KNAF Skoda Fabia 3I

8u02 3 Dolfen Steven W6704 A3 Autostal Atlantic Delva Els W1122 A4 Autostal Atlantic Skoda Fabia R5 EVO 3I

8u03 5 Loix Freddy L1203 A3 Duindistel Tsjoen Pieter O3174 A3 Duindistel Skoda Fabia 3I

8u04 6 Reynvoet Niels O 8052 A3 Duindistel D'alleine Kris W 6961 A3 Duindistel Citroen C3 3I

8u05 7 Casier Bernd W4047 A3 Autostal Atlantic Vyncke Pieter W6021 A3 Autostal Atlantic skoda fabia 3I

8u06 8 Lietaer Paul W1894A3 Autostal Atlantic Knockaert Wouter W3925 A3 Autostal Atlantic Subaru Impreza 3I

8u07 9 Heuninck Victorien 99907 FFSA Winckels Francois 372810 FFS Mitsubishi Lancer evo9 3I

8u08 10 Boone Kurt W9473 A3 Autostal Atlantic Deroo Kenny W7699 A3 Autostal Atlantic Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 3I

8u09 11 Vandamme Chris W9389 A3 Autostal Atlantic Lerminez Frederik W1142 A3 Autostal Atlantic alpine a110 3I

8u10 12 Maeyaert Pieter-Jan W5514 A3 Autostal Atlantic Dewulf Yves 903608 Autostal Atlantic BMW E30 M3 5H8

8u11 14 Janssens Glenn O1433 A3 Duindistel Prévot Stéphane NA9336 A4 Ecurie NEW Racing Porsche 992 3I

8u12 15 Van Parijs Timothy O3764 A3 Duindistel Snaet Eddy W1700 A3 Duindistel Renault Clio 3G

8u13 16 Verschueren Vincent 0 6239 A3 Duindistel Huygelier Bjorn w7890 A3 Autostal Atlantic subaru impreza 5H8

8u14 17 Pex Richard 29084 KNAF Preda Anouck W 1550 A4 Duindistel Skoda Fabia RS 3I

8u15 18 Davies Dylan 205318 MSA Glennerster Mark 107571 MSA Skoda Fabia R5 3I

8u16 19 Weatherley Richard 53624 MSA Layland Shaun 271853 MSA Citroen C3 Rally2 3I

8u17 20 Perez Seb 292388 MSA Dale Bowen 203324 MSA Lancia Stratos 4H4

8u18 21 SNYERS PATRICK W1958 A3 Duindistel SOENENS WIM W6499 A3 Autostal Atlantic FORD ESCORT 4H3

8u19 22 Jordan Richard 176246 MSA Collis Sam 174623 MSA Ford Mk2 Escort 4H3

8u20 23 Bruyneel Dimitri O1694 A3 Autostal Atlantic Vanwynsberghe Vincent D01 Ford Fiesta Rallye 3 3H

8u21 24 Decoene Olivier W9251 A3 Autostal Atlantic Geerlandt Francois W3861 A4 Autostal Atlantic Renault Clio RC3 3G

8u22 25 Dhaene Lander 915505 Autostal Atlantic Vanspeybrouck Dennis 917289 Autostal Atlantic Opel Corsa Rally4 3G

8u23 26 O'Sullivan Niall 13358 MSI Dupan Anton W5759A4 Autostal Atlantic Peugeot 208 3G

8u24 27 Vanhoutte Jeroen W7549 A3 AC Dadizele Verhaeghe Elien W9242 A3 Autostal Atlantic Renault Clio Rally 3 3G

8u25 28 Barnes Scott 164265 MSA Paynter Bill 231657 MSA Peugeot 106 3F

8u26 29 Coussaert Steve 915346 Duindistel Declerck Kurt W1708 B Duindistel citroen C2 super1600 3F

8u27 30 Davies Tomas 163008 MSA Davies Eurig 154184 MSA BMW M3 5H8

8u28 31 Walraven René 8081 KNAF Ruiter Joyce 35511 KNAF BMW E35 325i 3H

8u29 32 Cornelis Bert W2625A3 Autostal Atlantic Compernolle Matthias w7867 A3 Autostal Atlantic Opel Monza 4H4

8u30 33 Fonteyne Bram W4069 A3 Autostal Atlantic Pyck Davy W7535 A4 Autostal Atlantic Volvo 240 Turbo 4H5

8u31 34 Boudrez Brent W1082 A3 Autostal Atlantic Lemoine Leila W2081 A4 Autostal Atlantic Opel Kadett E 5H7

8u32 35 Freeman Tim 17843 MSA Moss Frazer 275048 MSA ford Escort 3H

8u33 58 Verhaeghe Koen W5786 A3 Autostal Atlantic Ghesquière Robbe W1064 A3 Autostal Atlantic Ford Escort MK 1 4H3

8u34 37 Vandoolaeghe Mathieu W7502 A3 Autostal Atlantic Staelens Graziano W1644 A4 Autostal Atlantic Mercedes Benz 190d 5H8

8u35 73 Vancampenhoudt Hans W1669 A3 Autostal Atlantic Beernaert Arno W9322 A4 Autostal Atlantic Ford Escort 3H

8u36 38 Leys Jensy w9046 A3 AC Dadizele Durnez Niels W9412 A4 AC Dadizele bmw e30 3H

8u37 39 Clark Gawaine 9497 MSA Clark Lois 364460 MSA Subaru Impreza GT 5H8

8u38 40 Smith Gavin 46980 MSA Vincent Richard 52349 MSA Subaru Impreze 5H8

8u39 41 Delbaere Angelo W6951 A3 AC Dadizele Philip Delbaere W1720 A4 AC Dadizele Bmw E30 3H

8u40 42 Spriet Sonny W 2006 A3 Autostal Atlantic Vangheluwe Helmut W1416 A3 Autostal Atlantic Subaru Impreza 5H8

8u41 43 Deruyter Bjorn W7838 A3 Autostal Atlantic Despriet Sharon W9348 A4 AC Dadizele Subaru Impreza 5H8

8u42 44 Peel Eli W9253 A3 Autostal Atlantic Gillebert Frank W6001 A3 Autostal Atlantic Skoda Fabia S 2000 3G

8u43 45 Bruggeman maarten W 6918 A3 Scuderia Vervica Taufour Yari W2327 B Autostal Atlantic Honda civic 5H6

8u44 46 Boutte Jasper W1170 A3 Scuderia Vervica Liefooghe Niels D02 Renault Clio rally5 2D

8u45 47 Windels Nick W1364 A3 Autostal Atlantic Vandoolaeghe Benoit W1366 A3 Autostal Atlantic BMW 325i 3H

8u46 48 hazebroucq Justin 320856 FFSA Dubois Alex 127500 FFSA Renault Clio 2D

8u47 49 Ver Eecke Mathias W1571 A3 Autostal Atlantic Bart Vromman W1864 A4 Autostal Atlantic Renault Clio Rally5 2D

8u48 50 Blanchard Stijn W8660 A3 Autostal Atlantic vangeenberghe dieter W1427 A3 Autostal Atlantic peugeot 208 R2 3F

8u49 51 Debyser Nordin W1395 A3 Autostal Atlantic Lanssens Arne W8605 A4 Autostal Atlantic Renault Clio R3 3G

8u50 52 Vandeputte Thibaut W1562 A3 Duindistel Vandeputte Heikki D03 Citroën DS3 R3T 3H

8u51 53 Vande Walle Jony W8665 A3 Autostal Atlantic Vande Walle Nadine W9373 A4 Autostal Atlantic opel Astra 2D

8u52 54 Stubbe Michiel W1507 A3 Autostal Atlantic Maene Cassandra W2163 A3 Autostal Atlantic Renault Clio 3G
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8u53 55 Vanneste Stefaan W1161 A3 Autostal Atlantic Mahieu Shakira W1712 A4 Autostal Atlantic Peugeot 106 GTI 5H6

8u54 56 Gryson Andy W3199 A3 Scuderia Vervica Vandevyvere Wim W1261 A3 Autostal Atlantic BMW E36 M3 5H8

8u55 57 Vandamme Stefaan W7260 A3 Autostal Atlantic Declercq Gauthier W1988 A4 Autostal Atlantic Opel Manta A 4H3

8u56 59 Verstraete Kenny W8736 A3 Autostal Atlantic Borgoo Kristof W1956 A4 Autostal Atlantic BMW E21 4H4

8u57 60 Degrande Stijn w8619 A3 Scuderia Vervica Serroen Andy D04 Opel Manta A 3G

8u58 61 Vanovertveldt Grégory W9436 A3 Autostal Atlantic Syx Jan W9435 A4 Autostal Atlantic BMW 1M 3I

8u59 62 Verbeke Kevin W4019 A3 Autostal Atlantic Gillis Koen W1390 A4 Autostal Atlantic BMW Compact 5H8

9u00 63 decock jeffrey w8799 a3 Autostal Atlantic Deroo Chesney w1584 a3 Autostal Atlantic bmw e30 318is 5H7

9u01 79 lagache christophe W4465 A3 Autostal Atlantic debue colin W1086 A3 Autostal Atlantic opel ascona 4H4

9u02 65 De Jaeghere Stijn W 2170 A3 Autostal Atlantic Van Laeken Peter W 9030 B Autostal Atlantic Renault Clio 2D

9u03 66 Mille Frédéric W8614A3 Scuderia Vervica Opsomer Mathys W1740 A4 Scuderia Vervica Peugeot 106 5H6

9u04 67 Bordeaux Dries W1813 A4 Autostal Atlantic Vansteelandt Thomas W1819 A4 Autostal Atlantic Citroën Saxo 2C

9u05 68 Boudry Glenn W1870 A3 AC Dadizele Balcaen Glen W1907 A4 Autostal Atlantic Ford Fiesta 3G

9u06 69 Diet Luc W7121 A3 Autostal Atlantic Van Dycke Ellen W1062 A4 Autostal Atlantic PEUGEOT 106 2C

9u07 87 Dick Maikel W1916 A3 Autostal Atlantic Vermeersch Robbie W8664 A3 Autostal Atlantic BMW E36 3H

9u08 71 Deroo Nick W9204 A3 Autostal Atlantic Bonte Seppe w2101 A4 Autostal Atlantic Citroen Saxo 2C

9u09 72 Garsbeke jorne W1767 A3 Autostal Atlantic Vandewalle Gianni w2194 A4 Autostal Atlantic citroen saxo 2C

9u10 90 Dejonghe Nico W5721 A3 Hemicuda Werner Frank W1547 A3 Autostal Atlantic OPEL VECTRA 5H7

9u11 74 De Boe Alexander W9481 A3 Autostal Atlantic Van Eecke Kyara W2265 B Autostal Atlantic Bmw E36 3I

9u12 75 Degrande Bart W1601 A4 Autostal Atlantic Saelens Kenny W1710 A4 Autostal Atlantic Ford Fiesta 2C

9u13 76 Bisschop Gethin W1557 A3 Autostal Atlantic Barbier Wout W2159 A4 Autostal Atlantic Bmw E36 compact 3H

9u14 77 Huijbregts Ben 43264 KNAF Deckers Mathieu 21252 KNAF Ford Capri 4H4

9u15 78 Vanderhaeghe Jurgen W1994 A3 Autostal Atlantic Dewil Yves W7250 A4 Autostal Atlantic BMW E21 4H3 

9u16 80 lievens patrick W 2863 A3 Autostal Atlantic vandorpe tim W2304 A4 Autostal Atlantic bmw e30 m3 3I

9u17 82 Heijnen jeroen 34507 KNAF heijnen jos 26115 KNAF mitsubishi lancer evo 6 5H8

9u18 83 Doolaeghe Lorenzo W1879 A3 Autostal Atlantic Logghe Chesney W1836 A4 Autostal Atlantic SUBARU IMPREZA STI 3I

9u19 84 Vannieuwenhuyse Nick W1852 A3 Autostal Atlantic Vanbecelaere Tom W1000 A4 Autostal Atlantic Mercedes 190 5H8

9u20 85 Thorne Matt 50761 MSA Burridge Chris 7416 MSA FORD ESCORT 3H

9u21 86 Ghijsens Eddy L1901 A3 Nationale Renstal TrommelkeReweghs Jo L2324 B Nationale Renstal TrommelkeVolkswagen Golf 3I

9u22 88 Donck Lowie W2119 A3 Autostal Atlantic Joye Michiel W2325 A4 Autostal Atlantic BMW E36 5H8

9u23 89 Deprez Dries W 8247 A3 Duindistel Bardyn Pieter D05 Ford Fiesta 2C

9u24 91 Dumortier Serge W4001 A3 Autostal Atlantic Vandenkendelaere Mirando W4003 A3 Autostal Atlantic BMW E36 5H8

9u25 92 François Brecht W9068 A3 Autostal Atlantic De Raeve Gauthier W9288 A3 Autostal Atlantic Citroën, Saxo VTS 3F

9u26 94 ROBYNS PHILIPPE lg6804 A3 Ecurie Hesbaye Wery David lg100276 A4 Ecurie Hesbaye suzuki swift gti 2C

9u27 96 Halsberghe Gautran W2308 A3 Scuderia Vervica Frederic George Legrand D07 citroen saxo 3F

9u28 97 Allfrey Les 113640 MSA Fellowes Keith 16567 MSA Austin Mini Cooper S 4H1

9u29 99 Cnockaert Gauthier W1933 A3 AC Dadizele Midavaine Mickael 148594 FFSA Peugeot 106 s16 5H6

9u30 100 Pacco Dylan W1823 A3 Autostal Atlantic Schaep Nathalie W2319 A4 Autostal Atlantic Peugeot 106 5H6

9u31 101 BAFCOP Florian 260197 FFSA Lheureux Franky W5106 A3 Scuderia Vervica Opel Corsa 2C

9u32 102 Coppens Tijs W1831 A3 Autostal Atlantic Casaert Michaël W1830 A3 Autostal Atlantic Renault Clio 2D

9u33 103 Deckmijn Jurgen W5779 A3 Autostal Atlantic Verbrugghe Kevin W2297 A4 Autostal Atlantic fiat stilo 2D

9u34 104 desmedt peter W5085A3 Autostal Atlantic Noelanders Veerle D06 Citroen Saxo 3F

9u35 105 Planckaert Thimo W1862 A3 Autostal Atlantic Dousy Liesbeth W2073 A4 Autostal Atlantic BMW E36 325 5H8

9u36 107 Bouten Christophe W9459 A3 AMC Staden BOUTEN Elyse W1199 A4 AMC Staden Peugeot 206 RC 2D

9u37 108 Desaeyer Angie W1718 A3 Autostal Atlantic Verbeke Fangio W2611 A3 Autostal Atlantic Volkswagen Golf 4H2

9u38 110 Bostyn David W 2071 A3 AC Dadizele Vandewaetere Wouter W 5742 A3 AC Dadizele toyota starlet 4H1

9u39 111 Pieters Sebastiaan W. N. W 1927 A3 Autostal Atlantic Van Massenhove Pierre W 2085 A4 Scuderia Vervica Opel Corsa A GSI 5H6

9u40 112 Joye Thorsten W2060 A3 AC Dadizele Boutte Harm W1169 A3 Scuderia Vervica Opel Corsa 5H6

9u41 113 Lefevre Benoit W1925 A4 Scuderia Vervica Demeulemeester Jens W2152 A4 Scuderia Vervica Citröen AX GT 5H6

9u42 114 Stroobant Thierry W9274 A3 Autostal Atlantic Stroobant Jorre W2266 B Autostal Atlantic Opel Corsa 2C

9u43 115 Van de Leest Wim A 8862 A4 RT Titanic T'Syen Wally A2053 A4 RT Titanic mini cooper 1A

9u44 116 Smith Philip 21262 MSI Smith Robert 212434 MSA Citroen C2 vtr 3F

9u45 117 Brulez Lieven W8339 A3 Autostal Atlantic Frederic Mahieu W2326 B Autostal Atlantic Toyota Corolla 3F

9u46 118 Dierckx Guy A2385 A4 RT Titanic Dierckx Elien A7946 A4 RT Titanic Toyota Corolla 1A

9u47 119 Dumortier Xenia W 9084 A3 Autostal Atlantic De Korte Mathieu W 9085 A4 Autostal Atlantic BMW E36 5H6

9u48 120 WEBB DEREK 53658 MSA SMITH ALLAN 46946 MSA FORD CORTINA GT/LOTUS 4H2

9u49 121 Vandoolaghe Jan W8230 A3 Autostal Atlantic Cnudde Guy W7228 A4 Autostal Atlantic toyota Corola E12 1A


